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V.W.V uitslag
Liefhebbers = Orange

Nr. Naam
80 Devos Han

54 Verbiest Senna
140 Debruyne Glenn
127 Broes Michiel

26 Stevens Timothy
100 Apers Michael
146 Haot Maxime
110 van den Borne Tom
130 Ulens Thijs

46 Jennen Arno

85 Willaerts Niels
102 Bollen Pieter Jan
124 Boeckx Senne
122 winckelmans Niels
1 Bzdenga Vinny

60 Van den Bosch Stijn
42 Soontjens Arthur
149 vangenechten Rob
114 Meeusen Ruben

68 Dechesne Julien
112 van den Borne Willem
147 vanden Wyngaerd Wies
120 van Hoeck Marnix
113 Feison Tijs

67 Bon Thijs

44 Broekmans Glenn
71 Porco Fabio

8 Depre Jeroen
101 Bollen Pieter Jan
132 vermeiren Gianni
52 Geukens Stan
103 Bremers Jules

83 Janssens Nico
136 Vermout Jasper

11 van Nueten Bram
116 Duts Cissse

47 vreys Niels
111 pe Schutter John
144 Mmertens Thomas
62 Lembrechts Wannes
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

45 Verbeeck Wout
27 Permentier Jonas
9 Steurs Kevin

119 ubaghs Wouter

82 Hendrickx Jens

139 van Passel Boris

133 AertsXander

141 De Beule Sam

134 Nijs Yente

126 verlinden Hendrik
70 Defossa Frangois
48 Bonroy Max

32 Vertommen lan

143 Speetjens Raf

21 Mergaerts Michel
64 Houdmeyers Stef

128 De Laet Geoffry
33 Peers Nick

105 van Noten Koen
28 |senborghs Jelle

123 Meus Tim

150 Cohnen Stefan

148 Claes Jorg

79 Van Opstal Thomas
31 Peelaers Jeff

88 Neyens Peter

35 Huybrechts Sander
63 Van Steen Jarne

131 Meers Jesse

50 Daems Wout

73 Minnaert Dylan

108 serré Stef

39 Mosbeux Christophe
14 Borghs Cis

20 van der Sanden Mathias

89 Ooms Jorre

118 Decoster Gert-Jan
121 steurs Yannick
93 Leaerts Yelle

16 Galicia Wannes
13 Gysemans Tibo

7 Van Gestel Sidney
10 verdeyen Jonas



12
15
17
19
22
23
24
25
29
30
34
40
41
43
49
51
53
55
56
57
58
59
61
65
66
69
72
74
75
76
77
78
81
84
87
90
91
92
94
95
96
97

Van doosselaere Doowan

Verdeyen Seppe
Galicia Seppe
Philips Siebe
Weenen Tjorven
Timmermans Jarno
Gebruers Brent
Van Gorp Yves
Noél Luca

Croon Seppe
Van Dijck Cisse
Van Assche Bas
Oudermans Ben
Goossens Loyd
Soenen Jakob
Willems Elden
Crusto Jochen
Schoekaert Emiel
Schoekaert Louis
Donné Robin
Torfs Rik

Torfs Loek
Vonckx Inias
Vermeulen Rik
Rentmeesters Jorre
Pauls Geoffrey
Verleyden Robin
Serneels Ruben
Vreys Pieter
Porco Carlo
Brams Jarne
Willems Tom
Crynen Karel
Celen Jens

Goos Nick
Leysen Joppe
Vanhees Kevin
Ceusters Rune
Oeyen Maxim
Vandenbosch Robby
Belmans Lorenz

Caes Rune



98 Gelaers Jef

99 van der Veken Kevin
104 pe Smedt Janni
106 van Dijck Yves
107 Bellens Lennert
109 pe Ridder Simon
115 pekort Jens

117 smeets Bart

125 Hoogmartens Roy
129 vermeulen Stef
135 verlinden Diego
137 princen Tom

138 Mombaerts Sven
142 caems Siebe

145 Royer Jochem



